The acceptance of this ofier is
without prejudice to any personal
myury claim/inarrc's dainVexpenses

.ii*i.:..- _- _

VWe, SEOW SER WAH confirmed acceptance from IWs LOI\IPAC INSIIRANCE
BHD and/or the owner of SKN 3207Y the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand,
One Hundred and Fifty Three Only ($3,153.00) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation
and discharge of property claim competent to melus upon the said IWs LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by me/us whether now or
hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident to